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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
TREEFISH

LUCK DYNASTY
VOODOO VILLAINS
RIPVANDO

DJ

DOWNTOWN

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
TREEFISH

BBOBS

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
TREEFISH

BBOBS

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
TREEFISH

BBOBS

LUCK DYNASTY
WINO

RIPVANDO
DAVIDIAN

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TREEFISH

BBOBS

LUCK DYNASTY
WINO

RIPVANDO
DAVIDIAN

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
TREEFISH

BBOBS

LUCK DYNASTY
WINO

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
TREEFISH

BBOBS

LUCK DYNASTY
WINO

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE
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BBOBS

WINO

DEUCE

DAVIDIAN
RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
LEGEDU

LUCK DYNASTY
WINO
RIPVANDO
DAVIDIAN
DOWNTOWN
LEGEDU

WINO

LUCK DYNASTY
DAVIDIAN
RIPVANDO
LEGEDU
DOWNTOWN

DEUCE

VOODOO VILLAINS
DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
DOWNTOWN
LEGEDU

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
DJ

LEGEDU
DOWNTOWN

RIPVANDO
DAVIDIAN
DOWNTOWN
LEGEDU

DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ

DAVIDIAN
RIPVANDO
LEGEDU
DOWNTOWN
RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
DJ
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25
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
TREEFISH

BBOBS

LUCK DYNASTY
WINO

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
TREEFISH

BBOBS

LUCK DYNASTY
WINO

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
TREEFISH

BBOBS

LUCK DYNASTY

WINO

RIPVANDO

DAVIDIAN

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
TREEFISH

BBOBS

LUCK DYNASTY

WINO

RIPVANDO

DAVIDIAN

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
TREEFISH

LUCK DYNASTY
VOODOO VILLAINS
RIPVANDO

DJ

DOWNTOWN

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
TREEFISH

BBOBS

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
TREEFISH

BBOBS

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

57
33
26
69
29
63

26
35
31
64
42
27

50
40
51
49
39
56

39
43
43
a7
38
48

37
74
58
23
40
43

41
31
43
49
29
59

37
37
89
34
33
65
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RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
DJ

RIPVANDO
DAVIDIAN
DOWNTOWN
LEGEDU

DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
DAVIDIAN
RIPVANDO
LEGEDU
DOWNTOWN

DOWNTOWN
LEGEDU

VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ

LEGEDU
DOWNTOWN
DEUCE

VOODOO VILLAINS
RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
DJ

BBOBS

WINO

DEUCE

DAVIDIAN
RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
LEGEDU

DOWNTOWN
LEGEDU

LUCK DYNASTY
WINO
RIPVANDO
DAVIDIAN

LEGEDU
DOWNTOWN
WINO

LUCK DYNASTY
DAVIDIAN
RIPVANDO
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
LEGEDU

DEUCE

DOWNTOWN

WINO

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
LEGEDU

DEUCE

DOWNTOWN

51
51
77
63

49
28
44

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

DAVIDIAN

LUCK DYNASTY
TREEFISH
VOODOO VILLAINS

LUCK DYNASTY
DAVIDIAN
WINO
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